
Route: 3698   Run: LILBURN MS AM-31
Route: 3698  Operator: 082  Capacity: 72
Driver: THOMAS, RICHARD
MATTHEWS

 Vehicle: 3698

Description: 082
Schools:  LILBURN MS (625)

 
# Time Description(Crossing)  Stop Ld Run Ld
1 8:53 AM HARBINS RD AND WINDEMERE OAK DR 30047 (NO-X) 8 8
2 8:56 AM AMBERLY DR AND AMBERLY CT 30093 (SEE DRIVER INSTRUCTIONS) 11 19
3 8:57 AM AMBERLY DR AND CENTURY TRACE 30093 9 28
4 9:01 AM HARBINS RD AND HARBINWOOD DR 30093 (NO-X) 6 34
5 9:02 AM HARBINS RD AND WILLOW BROOK DR 30093 (NO-X) 4 38
6 9:03 AM 1247 HARBINS RD 30093 (NO-X) 1 39
7 9:03 AM HARBINS RD AND COBB MDW 30093 (NO-X) 2 41
8 9:03 AM 1115 HARBINS RD 30093 (NO-X) 0 41
9 9:06 AM HARBINS RD AND HARBINS COVE CT 30047 (NO-X) 7 48
10 9:07 AM 681 HARBINS RD 30047 (651-701) (NO-X) 1 49
11 9:13 AM LILBURN MS; REG 49 0

Total:  5.93 mi 8:52 AM - 9:15 AM 22 min
 

Total Active:  5.93 mi   22 min
Total Deadhead:  0.00 mi   0 min
Total Slack:     0 min
Total:  5.93 mi   22 min

Run: LILBURN MS AM-31 Description: 082
Riders: 49 Stops: 11 Start Time: 8:52 AM End Time: 9:15 AM (22 min) Distance: 5.93

mi
Schools: LILBURN MS
Instructions: T/A - NOSE INTO WEAVERLY TRCE, BACK UP INTO AMBERLY DR
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Route: 3698   Run: LILBURN MS AM-33
Route: 3698  Operator: 082  Capacity: 72
Driver: THOMAS, RICHARD
MATTHEWS

 Vehicle: 3698

Description: 082
Schools:  LILBURN MS (625)

 
# Time Description(Crossing)  Stop Ld Run Ld
1 8:18 AM HARBINS RD AND TERREMONT CIR 30093 (NO-X) 0 0
2 8:20 AM 301 HAMPTON XING 30093 IN HAMPTON WOODS APTS @ MAILBOX (C) 20 20
3 8:22 AM 1227 HARBINS RD 30093 (1217-1227) (NO-X) 0 20
4 8:22 AM 1187 HARBINS RD 30093 (1177-1187) (NO-X) 1 21
5 8:25 AM 1036 WILLIAMSBURG LN 30093 9 30
6 8:26 AM 5643 WILLIAMSBURG DR 30093 3 33
7 8:27 AM 5723 WILLIAMSBURG DR 30093 3 36
8 8:28 AM 5772 WILLIAMSBURG DR 30093 (C) 1 37
9 8:29 AM 5832 WILLIAMSBURG DR 30093 (C) 3 40
10 8:31 AM 5591 WILLIAMS RD 30093 (NO-X)(5581-5591) 1 41
11 8:32 AM 5661 WILLIAMS RD 30093 (NO-X) 1 42
12 8:32 AM 5691 WILLIAMS RD 30093 (5687-5691) (NO-X) 1 43
13 8:33 AM 5711 WILLIAMS RD 30093 (NO-X) 2 45
14 8:34 AM 777 TUG DR 30047 (NO-X) 0 45
15 8:34 AM 737 TUG DR 30047 (NO-X) 0 45
16 8:45 AM LILBURN MS; REG 45 0

Total:  7.08 mi 8:18 AM - 8:47 AM 29 min
 

Total Active:  7.08 mi   29 min
Total Deadhead:  0.00 mi   0 min
Total Slack:     0 min
Total:  7.08 mi   29 min

Run: LILBURN MS AM-33 Description: 082
Riders: 45 Stops: 16 Start Time: 8:18 AM End Time: 8:47 AM (29 min) Distance: 7.08

mi
Schools: LILBURN MS
Instructions: WILLIAMS RD FROM WILLIAMSBURG DR TO TUG DR-D/S; TUG DR FROM WILLIAMS RD TO ROCKBRIDGE RD-
D/S; HARBINS RD FROM WILLOWBROOK DR TO COBB MEADOW-D/S

Route Summary

Generated: 7/26/2021 7:29 AM 2 of 2


